
*PRICES* 20 Litres $235

♦  Wide viscosity range
♦  Excellent wear protection
♦  Optimum high-pressure properties
♦  High rust and corrosion protection
♦  Easy manual switching
♦  Reduces transmission noise

Our information is based on a thorough research and can be considered reliable. However, it is a non-obliging recommendation. 
Due to the further development of the product and production process, specific product information data will remain subject to changes. 

1 / 1 

 

 

 
Bizol Hypoid-Getriebeöl GL-5 
SAE 75W-90 

 

Bizol Hypoid-Getriebeöl GL5 SAE 75W-90 is a full synthetic, high performance
high pressure gear oil for highly loaded manual, auxiliary, transaxle, and hypoid
transmissions which require a lubricant according to API GL-5. High quality, full
synthetic base oils and modern additive technology guarantee a wide application

 

PROPERTIES 

CLASSIFICATIONS, SPECIFICATIONS, APPROVALS, RECOMMENDATIONS:

TECHNICAL DATA 

range for this oil as well as optimum transmission lubrication under extreme conditions

Viscosity Class
Density at 20°C, kg/m3
Viscosity at -40°C, mPa.s
Viscosity at 40°C, mm2/s
Viscosity at 100°C, mm2/s
Viscosity Index
Pour Point, °C
Sulphated Ash, g/100g
TBN, mg KOH/g
ASTM Colour
Foaming Properties

75W-90
870
<150 000
85
14.5
185
-43
0.18
1.6
L1.0
S1B-20/0
S2B-50/0
S3B-20/0

This product is compatible with any mineral-base oil that may remain after oil
changes in transmission and axle drives.

FIELD OF APPLICATION Extremely high-loaded manual, auxiliary, transaxle, and hypoid transmissions.

INSTRUCTIONS Please follow the requirements of the vehicle and transmission manufacturers.

PACKAGE SIZES  20 Litres

  

API
MIL-L

GL-5, MT-1
2105 C/D, MIL-PRF-2105 E

GM
Ford
Mack
Borg Warner

HN-1561, HN-2040
MC20119-A, MC2-104
GO-J
5M-48
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