



Bizol Hypoid-Getriebeöl GL-5 SAE 75W-90

Bizol Hypoid-Getriebeöl GL5 SAE 75W-90 is a full synthetic, high performance high pressure gear oil for highly loaded manual, auxiliary, transaxle, and hypoid transmissions which require a lubricant according to API GL-5. High quality, full synthetic base oils and modern additive technology guarantee a wide application range for this oil as well as optimum transmission lubrication under extreme conditions

PROPERTIES

- Wide viscosity range
- Excellent wear protection
- Optimum high-pressure properties
- ♦ High rust and corrosion protection
- Easy manual switching
- Reduces transmission noise

PRICES

20 Litres

\$235

CLASSIFICATIONS, SPECIFICATIONS, APPROVALS, RECOMMENDATIONS:

API GL-5, MT-1

MIL-L 2105 C/D, MIL-PRF-2105 E

GM HN-1561, HN-2040 Ford MC20119-A, MC2-104

Mack GO-J Borg Warner 5M-48

TECHNICAL DATA

Viscosity Class	75W-90
Density at 20°C, kg/m3	870
Viscosity at -40°C, mPa.s	<150 000
Viscosity at 40°C, mm2/s	85
Viscosity at 100°C, mm2/s	14.5
Viscosity Index	185
Pour Point, °C	-43
Sulphated Ash, g/100g	0.18
TBN, mg KOH/g	1.6
ASTM Colour	L1.0
Foaming Properties	S1B-20/0
	S2B-50/0
	S3B-20/0

FIELD OF APPLICATION

Extremely high-loaded manual, auxiliary, transaxle, and hypoid transmissions.

INSTRUCTIONS

Please follow the requirements of the vehicle and transmission manufacturers. This product is compatible with any mineral-base oil that may remain after oil

changes in transmission and axle drives.

PACKAGE SIZES

20 Litres